239www.harwin.com
XXXXXXXXXXXX
 XX
 XX
 XXXXXXXXXX  XXXXXXX XXXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX.
 XX
SO

sockets
Maximum Pin Length = 4.60mm Maximum Pin Length = 4.60mm
ORDER CODE FINISH
H3183-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H3183-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H3161-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H3161-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H3182-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H3182-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H3165-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H3165-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H3163-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H3163-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
Maximum Pin Length = 4.85mm Maximum Pin Length = 4.85mmMaximum Pin Length = 5.00mm
Recommended PC Board Pattern
Ø1.91-1.96 (with knurl)
Ø1.91-2.01 (without knurl)
Ø2.19-2.29 (H3163-XX)
Ø2.33
Ø1.90 max
0.50
4.75